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Unit Test - 1

Unit Test - 2

Half Yearly

Unit Test - 3

Annual Exam
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06.05.2024
07.05.2024
08.05.2024
09.05.2024
10.05.2024
11.05.2024
13.052024

24.07.2024
25.07.2024
26.07.2024
27.07.2024
28.07.2024
30.07.2024
31.07.2024

23.09.2024
24.09.2024
25.09.2024
26.09.2024
27.09.2024
28.09.2024
30.09.2024
03.10.2024
04.10.2024
05.10.2024

04.12.2024
05.12.2024
06.12.2024
07.12.2024
09.12.2024
10.12.2024
11.12.2024

24.02.2025
25.02.2025
27.02.2025
28.03.2025
01.03.2025
03.03.2025
04.03.2025
05.03.2025
06.03.2025
07.03.2025

For Class X & XII

Unit Test -1

Unit Test -2

Pre-Board

Annual Exam

09.05.2024
10.05.2024
11.05.2024
13.05.2024
14.05.2024
15.05.2024
16.05.2024

24.07.2024
25.07.2024
26.07.2024
27.07.2024
28.07.2024
30.07.2024
31.07.2024

16.12.2024
18.12.2024
20.12.2024
23.12.2024
26.12.2024

As Per Board

CRESULT DAYD

Half Yearly Result
Annual Exam Result

: Saturday, 19th October 2024
: Saturday, 29th March 2025

WEVEEEE RS el el)) : Tuesday 1st April 2025
(PARENTS-TEACHER MEETING)

Saturday, 18th May, 2024
19th October, 2024

(Class 1 to 9th & 11)

Saturday, 10th August, 2024
Saturday 21st December, 2024




OF HOLIDAYS 20

Day
Thursday
Sunday
Wednesday
Sunday
Thursday

Festival

|d-Ul-Fitr#

Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti

Ram Navami

Mahavir Jayanti

Buddha Purnima

Summer Vacation

Muharram#

Rakshabandhan

Krishna Janmashtami

Monday Barawfat#

Tuesday Shri Vishwakarma Puja

Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti

Wednesday Mahalaya/ Pitravisharjan
Shri Durga Puja Holidays
Deepawali Holidays

Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti / Kartik Purnima

Wednesday Christmas Day

Winter Vacation

Makar Sankranti

Month/Date

11th April 2024

14th April 2024

17th April 2024

21st April 2024

23rd May 2024

20th May to 23rd June 2024
17th July 2024

19th August 2024

26st August 2024

16th September 2024

17th September 2024

2nd October 2024

2nd October 2024

10th to 12th October 2024
30th Oct. to 03rd Nov. 2024
15th November 2024

25th December 2024

31st Dec. 2024 to 4th Jan. 2025
14th January 2025

Wednesday
Monday
Monday

Tuesday

12th February 2025
26th February 2025
13th to 15th March 2025

19th May 2024

16th July 2024

15th August 2024

5th September 2024
2nd October, 2024
28th October 2024
2nd November 2024
14th November 2024
27th December 2024
26th January 2025
2nd Febuary 2025

Wednesday Guru Ravidas Jayanti
Wednesday

Maha Shivratri
Holi Holidays

Founder's Day

Punya Tithi of Major Gulati
Independence Day
Teacher's Day

Gandhi Jayanti

Punya Tithi of Mataji
School Foundation Day
Children's Day

Birth Day of Major Gulati
Republic Day

Basant Panchami




B/SPORTS : 28
INTER BRANCH EVENTS :

13th April, 2024 Carrom Nagwa

4th May, 2024 Chess Kabir Nagar
13th July, 2024 Kho-Kho, Kabaddi Kakarmatta
9th November, 2024 Football Nagwa

14th December, 2024  Raghunath Memorial Kakarmatta

Basket Ball Tournament

25th January, 2025 Flower Sports (Primary) Sandaha
1st Febuary, 2025 Flower Sports (Junior) Kakarmatta

INTER BRANCH COMPETITION

6th July, 2024 Flower Power Quiz Kakarmatta
21th September, 2024 Flower Power Quiz Nagwa
24th December, 2024 Carol Nagwa

INTER BRANCH DEBATE COMPETITION
21st July, 2024 Debate Nagwa (IX-XI)

7th September, 2024 Debate Kakarmatta (VI-VIII)
30th November, 2024 Poetry Recitation  Nagwa (IX-XI) / Kakarmatta (VI-VIII)

30th December, 2024 Kabir Nagar
31st January, 2025 Kakarmatta

SCIENCE EXHIBITION : 9th & 10th August 2024

COMMERCE CARNIVAL : 21st to 23rd November, 2024

FETE, SANDAHA : 27th January, 2025

RAGHUNATH MEMORIAL MATHS. CONTEST : 16th November 2024




