Date Chart For Examinations 2024 - 2025

Day	Unit Test - 1	Unit Test - 2	Half Yearly	Unit Test - 3	Annual Exam
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11.	06.05.2024 07.05.2024 08.05.2024 09.05.2024 10.05.2024 11.05.2024 13.052024	24.07.2024 25.07.2024 26.07.2024 27.07.2024 28.07.2024 30.07.2024 31.07.2024	23.09.2024 24.09.2024 25.09.2024 26.09.2024 27.09.2024 28.09.2024 30.09.2024 03.10.2024 04.10.2024 05.10.2024	04.12.2024 05.12.2024 06.12.2024 07.12.2024 09.12.2024 10.12.2024 11.12.2024	24.02.2025 25.02.2025 27.02.2025 28.03.2025 01.03.2025 03.03.2025 04.03.2025 05.03.2025 06.03.2025 07.03.2025

For Class X & XII

Unit Test -1	Unit Test -2	Pre-Board	Annual Exam
09.05.2024 10.05.2024 11.05.2024 13.05.2024 14.05.2024 15.05.2024 16.05.2024	24.07.2024 25.07.2024 26.07.2024 27.07.2024 28.07.2024 30.07.2024 31.07.2024	16.12.2024 18.12.2024 20.12.2024 23.12.2024 26.12.2024	As Per Board

RESULT DAY

Half Yearly Result : Saturday, 19th October 2024 Annual Exam Result : Saturday, 29th March 2025

New Session Starts On: Tuesday 1st April 2025

PARENTS-TEACHER MEETING

Saturday, 18th May, 2024 19th October, 2024 Saturday, 10th August, 2024 Saturday 21st December, 2024

(Class 1 to 9th & 11)

LIST OF HOLIDAYS 2024-25

Day Month/Date **Festival** 11th April 2024 Thursday Id-UI-Fitr#

14th April 2024 Sunday Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti

17th April 2024 Wednesday Ram Navami 21st April 2024 Sunday Mahavir Jayanti Buddha Purnima 23rd May 2024 Thursday Summer Vacation 20th May to 23rd June 2024

17th July 2024 Wednesday Muharram# 19th August 2024 Monday Rakshabandhan 26st August 2024 Monday Krishna Janmashtami

Monday Barawfat# 16th September 2024

17th September 2024 Tuesday Shri Vishwakarma Puja

2nd October 2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti

2nd October 2024 Wednesday Mahalaya/ Pitravisharjan 10th to 12th October 2024 Shri Durga Puja Holidays

30th Oct. to 03rd Nov. 2024 Deepawali Holidays

15th November 2024 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti / Kartik Purnima

Wednesday Christmas Day 25th December 2024 31st Dec. 2024 to 4th Jan. 2025 Winter Vacation Tuesday 14th January 2025 Makar Sankranti Wednesday Guru Ravidas Jayanti

Wednesday Maha Shivratri 26th February 2025 13th to 15th March 2025 Holi Holidays

12th February 2025

DATES TO CELEBRATE

19th May 2024 Founder's Day

16th July 2024 Punya Tithi of Major Gulati

15th August 2024 Independence Day

5th September 2024 Teacher's Day 2nd October, 2024 Gandhi Jayanti

28th October 2024 Punya Tithi of Mataji 2nd November 2024 School Foundation Day

14th November 2024 Children's Day

27th December 2024 Birth Day of Major Gulati

26th January 2025 Republic Day

2nd Febuary 2025 Basant Panchami

GAMES /SPORTS : 2024-25

INTER BRANCH EVENTS:

13th April, 2024 Carrom Nagwa

4th May, 2024 Chess Kabir Nagar 13th July, 2024 Kho-Kho, Kabaddi Kakarmatta

9th November, 2024 Football Nagwa

14th December, 2024 Raghunath Memorial Kakarmatta

Basket Ball Tournament

25th January, 2025 Flower Sports (Primary) Sandaha 1st Febuary, 2025 Flower Sports (Junior) Kakarmatta

INTER BRANCH COMPETITION

6th July, 2024 Flower Power Quiz Kakarmatta

21th September, 2024 Flower Power Quiz Nagwa 24th December, 2024 Carol Nagwa

INTER BRANCH DEBATE COMPETITION

21st July, 2024 Debate Nagwa (IX-XI)

7th September, 2024 Debate Kakarmatta (VI-VIII)

30th November, 2024 Poetry Recitation Nagwa (IX-XI) / Kakarmatta (VI-VIII)

Annual Function

30th December, 2024 Kabir Nagar 31st January, 2025 Kakarmatta

SCIENCE EXHIBITION: 9th & 10th August 2024

COMMERCE CARNIVAL: 21st to 23rd November, 2024

FETE, SANDAHA: 27th January, 2025

RAGHUNATH MEMORIAL MATHS. CONTEST: 16th November 2024